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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KIERALA

i % affam, a8 2009 gra #fa | Established under the Act of Parliament in 2009)

fesiieh/ Dated: 23.09.2019

3TS2r/ORDER

fva/subs AT & e gforafid sie-ae wenflrg &1 REdar- regAeE-
a9 /Extension of University Non-Net Fellowship for Research $cholars-
approval-reg

1. PrAfaf@a Ml & Pr gl ala-ac SRy & [EdR &, e

ghpR A gndfasd 3mfﬁa?r foar Sirar &/Administrative approval is hereby

accorded to extend the UGC Non-Net Fellowship in respect of the following
Research Scholars as detailed below;
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ATH/Name of the
$cholar

A EIRY]
Ms. Pooja .A

A, HGFAS TR/
Mr. Mohammed
Nooruddeen

A, fAf@dr a5y M.
Nikhitha Raju

AL, RUAT SN/
Ms. Saranya .G

H./Department and
Reg.No.
 sieiodrar e v
Ttenfa fa81maT/Dept.

of International
Relations and Politics

s S = i
Tt fa fa9mman/Dept.
of International

Relations and Politics
~_(GIRO71602)

&1 fa91r9T/Dept. of

Education
~_ (PEDO71605)
3{1@6@&7 ICEIGH
fa99191/ Dept. of

Genomic Science

| (BGS071618)

By

e @
3raf/Period of
Ex!gnglon

10.08.2019 to

09.08.2020

04.08.2019 to
03.08.2020

08.08.2019 to
07.08.2020

30.09.2019 to
29.08.2020




